Kullan#c# Ad#
ORHAN ALAN
ORHAN ALAN
ORHAN ALAN

ORHAN ALAN

ORHAN ALAN
ORHAN ALAN
ORHAN ALAN
ORHAN ALAN
ORHAN ALAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1111
1111
1111

1111

1111
1111
1111
1111
1111

Odeyen
RESUL AYDIN
RESUL AYDIN

ZH#RAAT BANKAS

SUBURCU

#.YAS
KELLEC#O#LU

RESUL AYDIN
RESUL AYDIN
RESUL AYDIN
RESUL AYDIN
RESUL AYDIN

#itlem Tipi
Kantin kirageliri
Kantin kirageliri

Banka Faiz Gelirleri

Etkinlik ve

Organizasyon Gelirleri

Kantin kira geliri
Kantin kira geliri
Kantin kira geliri
Kantin kira geliri
Kantin kira geliri

Odeme Miktar# (TL)

1.164,00
1.164,00
502,74

3.500,00

931,20
931,20
698,40
931,20
931,20

Sayfa Toplam#:

10.753,94 TL

Odeme Tarihi
23.10.2023
22.09.2023
31.08.2023

18.08.2023

25.05.2023
26.04.2023
14.03.2023
16.01.2023
02.01.2023

Evrak No
9
8
7

o

PN WO

Kay#t Tarihi
24.10.2023
25.09.2023
31.08.2023

31.08.2023

25.05.2023
26.04.2023
22.03.2023
19.01.2023
03.01.2023



